
Date Time/Event Course HOME vs. vs.

Desert Hills Cibola Lake Havasu Yuma

Las Barrancas Gila Ridge San Luis Kofa

Cocopah San Luis Lake Havasu Gila 

RidgeDesert Hills Kofa Cibola Yuma

Cocopah San Luis Kofa
Lake 

Havasu

Desert Hills Yuma Gila Ridge Cibola

Cocopah San Luis Yuma Kofa

Desert Hills Cibola Gila Ridge

Las Barrancas Gila Ridge San Luis Cibola

Desert Hills Kofa Yuma
Lake 

Havasu

Desert Hills Yuma Kofa San Luis

Las Barrancas Gila Ridge Lake Havasu Cibola

Tuesday, September 23, 

2014

Tuesday, September 30, 

2014

Tuesday, October 14, 

2014

3pm 9Holes

Tuesday, September 09, 

2014
3pm 9Holes

Tuesday, September 16, 

2014
3pm 9Holes

Tuesday, September 02, 

2014

3pm 9Holes

Thursday, October 02, 

2014
3pm 9Holes

Tuesday, October 07, 

2014
3pm 9Holes

Desert Hills Kofa Gila Ridge

3pm 9Holes

Desert Hills Cibola San Luis Yuma

Thursday, October 09, 

2014
8am 18Holes London Bridge Lake Havasu Cibola / Yuma / Kofa

Gila Ridge San Luis

3pm 9Holes

Thursday, October 16, 

2014
8am 18Holes London Bridge Lake Havasu


